
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
254 
296 
210 
269 
396 
343 
311 
279 
386 
297 
277 
206 
202 
383 
250 
369 
281 
298 
224 
211 
341 
207 
258 
353 
323 
326 
221 
236 
314 
242 
389 
363 
324 
252 
288 

Name 
Bader AL SULAITI 
Kevin LANTINGA(R) 
Gilles RENMANS 
Elie GOLDSTEIN 
Andrea PIROVANO 
Xilian BONNE 
Henk Jr VUIK(R) 
Rafael PERARD 
Oran ENGLAND 
Beau HEIJMANS 
Andres BEERS 
Miguel SILVA 
Nolann DUBOIS 
Annabelle BRIAN 
Andreas DEVETZOGLOU 
Milan MARCZAK 
Bart PLOEG 
Li MINGYANG 
Angelo MELI 
Alex DE SCHEPPER 
Casper NORMANN 
Riccardo CIRELLI 
Aaron FERRAZZANO(R) 
Tobias NORMANN 
Quentin DAPOIGNY 
Alexander RUTA 
Adam AL AZHARI 
Matthias VANDEKERCKHOV
Raffaele SANTOCONO 
Yuta SUZUKI 
Quentin HANOULLE 
Peter STILLER 
Livia SAMSON 
Luca GRIGGS 
Tristan KROONE 

NAT 
QAT 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
ITA 
NED 
NED 
LUX 
IRL 
NED 
BEL 
POR 
FRA 
NED 
GRE 
NED 
NED 
CAN 
BEL 
BEL 
DEN 
ITA 
BEL 
DEN 
FRA 
POL 
UAE 
BEL 
BEL 
JPN 
BEL 
ITA 
NED 
GBR 
NED 

Chassis 
BirelArt 
Energy 
Tony-Kart 
TB Kart 
TB Kart 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Lando Norri
Lando Norri
Falcon 
Gillard 
Pantano 
KR 
Oberon 
Parolin Raci
Falcon 
TD Kart 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Pantano 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart
Pantano 
Tony-Kart 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
RedSpeed 
Pantano 
Falcon 
Pantano 
Falcon 

Raceteam 
BirelART Middle East 
Energy Corse Benelux 
EGP Racing Team 
TBKART 
TBKART 
DFK 
Vuik Motorsport 
T3M 
OHR 
Falcon racing team 
EGP Racing Team 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
VDK Racing 
BRS Racing 
Falcon racing team 
DFK 
Delre Racing Team 
EGP Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
Ravet Racing Team 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
Eurokarting 
Ravet Racing Team 
Private 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
EGP Racing Team 
Rsd Karting 
Barbier racing performanc
EGP Racing Team 
Rsd Karting 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
DFK 
PANTANO RACING TEAM 
Falcon racing team 

Laps 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:12.836 
1:13.305 
1:13.504 
1:13.651 
1:14.007 
1:14.242 
1:14.378 
1:14.599 
1:14.668 
1:14.671 
1:14.719 
1:15.095 
1:15.449 
1:15.543 
1:15.948 
1:22.742 
1:23.447 
1:23.491 
1:23.524 
1:23.565 
1:23.781 
1:24.161 
1:24.254 
1:24.336 
1:25.929 
1:26.416 
1:27.019 
1:27.047 
1:28.167 
1:28.194 
1:29.135 
1:30.079 
1:30.482 
1:30.496 

Diff 

0.469 
0.668 
0.815 
1.171 
1.406 
1.542 
1.763 
1.832 
1.835 
1.883 
2.259 
2.613 
2.707 
3.112 
9.906 

10.611 
10.655 
10.688 
10.729 
10.945 
11.325 
11.418 
11.500 
13.093 
13.580 
14.183 
14.211 
15.331 
15.358 
16.299 
17.243 
17.646 
17.660 

Gap 

0.469 
0.199 
0.147 
0.356 
0.235 
0.136 
0.221 
0.069 
0.003 
0.048 
0.376 
0.354 
0.094 
0.405 
6.794 
0.705 
0.044 
0.033 
0.041 
0.216 
0.380 
0.093 
0.082 
1.593 
0.487 
0.603 
0.028 
1.120 
0.027 
0.941 
0.944 
0.403 
0.014 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
0 

km/h 
67,220 
66,789 
66,609 
66,476 
66,156 
65,946 
65,826 
65,631 
65,570 
65,568 
65,526 
65,197 
64,892 
64,811 
64,465 
59,172 
58,672 
58,641 
58,618 
58,589 
58,438 
58,174 
58,110 
58,054 
56,977 
56,656 
56,264 
56,245 
55,531 
55,514 
54,928 
54,352 
54,110 
54,102 

- 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk 
X30 Senior 

Warm up B-F 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:50:00 

Genk 1,360 Km 

19.08.2023 08:50 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


